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Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Papadopoulou Niki GRE   -12 F 1,00/52/16.00 4,50/52   850,17 
2   Hamelink Noël NED   -14 F 2,00/52/16.00 1,00/52/16.00   647,06 
3   Gielis Evelyne INTEGRA   Ope F 5,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25   611,94 
4   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   55+ F 2,00/52/16.00 3,50/52/16.00   598,21 
5   Anthoni Britt SWK   Ope F 4,00/55/14.25   597,01 
6   Geens Jasmin Gierle   -21 F 3,50/55/14.25   589,55 
7   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 2,00/52 6,00/55/18.25   535,71 
8   Allaerts Chris MWK   55+ F 5,00/52 4,50/49   517,86 
9   Niveau Sonja MWK   55+ F 5,00/52   517,86 

10   Kerremans Nancy MWK   55+ F 4,50/40 3,00/52   482,14 
11   Hens Joshi MWK   Ope F 0,50/55/16.00   455,22 
12   Fabré Anna MWK   -14 F 5,00/46 1,00/43   426,47 

Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1   Labarre Arnaud RNV   55+ M 3,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00   898,31 
2   De Ryck Peter MWK   45+ M 3,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   894,74 
3   Delhaize Matthieu HPS   45+ M 4,50/55/12.00   815,79 
4   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 3,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25   803,28 
5   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 3,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/11.25   767,12 
6   Hof Tycho NED   -21 M 1,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/11.25   767,12 
7   De Ryck Arno MWK   -21 M 1,50/58/11.25 0,00/58/11.25   760,27 
8   Papadopoulos Dimitrios GRE   -10 M 3,00/25 2,00/49   746,27 
9   Anthoni Mon MWK   55+ M 1,50/55/14.25 5,50/55/14.25   703,39 

10   Blits Avi MWK   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00   678,08 
11   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 1,50/58/13.00   602,74 
12   Hamelink Kian NED   -12 M 2,00/25 0,50/49   602,48 
13   Tavernier Nicolas MWK   Ope M 3,00/46 5,00/58/14.25   561,64 
14   Spoo Emmanuel MWK   Ope M 3,50/58/14.25 5,00/46   541,10 
15   Desmedt Geert MWK   45+ M 5,00/46 4,00/55/16.00   491,23 
16   Vervloet Lowik MWK   -21 M 5,00/58/16.00 2,50/58/18.25   479,45 
17   Reijnaers Finian MWK   -17 M 5,00/52 4,00/55/18.25   453,33 
18   De Greef Mathieu MWK   Ope M 4,00/58/18.25 1,50/58/18.25   383,56 
19   Hof Pierre NED   55+ M 2,50/52 2,00/43   347,46 
20   Orlians Gilles MWK   Ope M 5,00/46 5,50/46   75,34 

Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Final       Overall  

1   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 1340 1830   435,71 
2   Papadopoulou Niki GRE   -12 F 790 1990   414,58 
3   Gielis Evelyne INTEGRA   Ope F 1760 810   205,13 

Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Final       Overall  

1   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   35+ M 7540 10780   971,17 
2   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 5160 4960   441,78 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Final       Overall  

3   Papadopoulos Dimitrios GRE   -10 M 1490 1530   382,50 
4   Hof Tycho NED   -21 M 3140 3450   295,38 
5   Blits Avi MWK   Ope M 3040   260,27 
6   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 2980 1160   255,14 
7   Hof Pierre NED   55+ M 700 760   237,50 
8   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 1050 1540   138,74 

Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Final       Overall  

1   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 10,0m   348,84 
2   Gielis Evelyne INTEGRA   Ope F 21,4m 16,5m   331,03 
3   Geens Jasmin Gierle   -21 F 14,6m   174,71 

Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Final       Overall  

1   Blits Avi MWK   Ope M 35,3m   437,72 
2   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 34,5m 34,7m   427,34 
3   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 29,5m 32,8m   394,46 
4   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 9,0m 10,1m   1,97 

Women Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 535,71  435,71  348,84  1320,26 
2   Papadopoulou Niki GRE   -12 F 850,17  414,58    1264,75 
3   Gielis Evelyne INTEGRA   Ope F 611,94  205,13  331,03  1148,10 
4   Geens Jasmin Gierle   -21 F 589,55    174,71  764,26 
5   Hamelink Noël NED   -14 F 647,06      647,06 
6   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   55+ F 598,21      598,21 
7   Anthoni Britt SWK   Ope F 597,01      597,01 
8   Allaerts Chris MWK   55+ F 517,86      517,86 
8   Niveau Sonja MWK   55+ F 517,86      517,86 

10   Kerremans Nancy MWK   55+ F 482,14      482,14 
11   Hens Joshi MWK   Ope F 455,22      455,22 
12   Fabré Anna MWK   -14 F 426,47      426,47 

Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 767,12  441,78  427,34  1636,24 
2   Blits Avi MWK   Ope M 678,08  260,27  437,72  1376,07 
3   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 602,74  255,14  394,46  1252,34 
4   Papadopoulos Dimitrios GRE   -10 M 746,27  382,50    1128,77 
5   Hof Tycho NED   -21 M 767,12  295,38    1062,50 
6   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   35+ M   971,17    971,17 
7   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 803,28  138,74  1,97  943,99 
8   Labarre Arnaud RNV   55+ M 898,31      898,31 
9   De Ryck Peter MWK   45+ M 894,74      894,74 

10   Delhaize Matthieu HPS   45+ M 815,79      815,79 
11   De Ryck Arno MWK   -21 M 760,27      760,27 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

12   Anthoni Mon MWK   55+ M 703,39      703,39 
13   Hamelink Kian NED   -12 M 602,48      602,48 
14   Hof Pierre NED   55+ M 347,46  237,50    584,96 
15   Tavernier Nicolas MWK   Ope M 561,64      561,64 
16   Spoo Emmanuel MWK   Ope M 541,10      541,10 
17   Desmedt Geert MWK   45+ M 491,23      491,23 
18   Vervloet Lowik MWK   -21 M 479,45      479,45 
19   Reijnaers Finian MWK   -17 M 453,33      453,33 
20   De Greef Mathieu MWK   Ope M 383,56      383,56 
21   Orlians Gilles MWK   Ope M 75,34      75,34 

Chief Judge
Stange Sabine

Homologator
Spoo Lieven

Scorer
De Bakker Dany


